PROGRAMMA SVOLTO a.s. 2023/2024
LINGUA INGLESE
CLASSE 1F

TESTI IN ADOZIONE
“New Identity A2 to B1” ed.Oxford + “Open space updated” ed. Europass.

MODULI E UNITA’ DIDATTICHE SVOLTE DEL LIBRO DI TESTO

STARTER UNIT

1. MY TIME

2. MY PEOPLE

3. FOOD AND
DRINK

4. MY FEE-
LINGS

5. MY LOOK

VOCABULARY

Nationalities
Cardinal and Ordinal
Numbers

Colours

Days- Months-Sea-
sons

Daily routine (fotocopia
+ libro)
Usi idiomatici di HAVE

Character adjectives
(libro) + Adjectives en-
ding in -y (fotocopia)

Food and drink
Containers

Sostantivi numerabili e
non numerabili

Feelings and emotions
Fotocopia

Clothes
Adjectives for describing
people

GRAMMAR

TO BE / TO HAVE (pre-
sent-past)

Possessive adjectives
and pronouns

- Definite and indefinite

articles

Plural nouns
Saxon Genitive ’S
Whose?

Prepositions of time
Adverbs of time (NE-
VER/EVER, HARDLY
EVER, SELDOM, SO-
METIMES, USUALLY,
OPFTEN, ALWAYS)

LIKE/LOVE/ENJOY/
HATE+ ing
CAN

SOME/ANY/NO +
MUCH/MANY + (A)
LITTLE/ (A) FEW
Grammar Book pg.

PAST SIMPLE: to BE, to
HAVE, REGULAR VERBS

PAST SIMPLE: IRREGU-
LAR VERBS

Approfondimento su
OPEN SPACE

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

Pg.
Pg.
Pg.
Pg.

Pg.

38
40
46
50
52
54
58
62
72

74
90
94
98

148

152
. 156
174
. 178

Pg.

Pg. 256-7
Pg. 262
Pg. 254
Pg. 258



- Transports and travel - COMPARATIVES: MORE/ Pg. 238

LESS ... THAN, THE MOST/ Pg. 242
THE LEAST, THE MORE ... Pg. 246

6. MY TOWN THE MORE ..., THE LESS Pe. 250
... THE LESS..., MORE g

AND MORE, LESS AND
LESS, FEWER AND FEWER

- School subjects - WILL, PRESENT CONTI- Pg. 126
NUOUS, BE GOING TO
7. MY STU- gg. gg
DIES &
Pg. 220
Pg. 222

- Giulianova, 19 Giugno 2024
Prof.ssa Vanessa RIDOLFI



