PROGRAMMA SVOLTO a.s. 2023/2024 LINGUA INGLESE CLASSE 1F

TESTI IN ADOZIONE

"New Identity A2 to B1" ed.Oxford + "Open space updated" ed. Europass.

MODULI E UNITA' DIDATTICHE SVOLTE DEL LIBRO DI TESTO

	VOCABULARY	GRAMMAR	Approfondimento su OPEN SPACE
STARTER UNIT	 Nationalities Cardinal and Ordinal Numbers Colours Days- Months-Sea- sons 	 TO BE / TO HAVE (present-past) Possessive adjectives and pronouns Definite and indefinite articles Plural nouns Saxon Genitive 'S Whose? 	Pg. 38 Pg. 40 Pg. 46 Pg. 50 Pg. 52 Pg. 54 Pg. 58 Pg. 62 Pg. 72
1. MY TIME	 Daily routine (fotocopia + libro) Usi idiomatici di HAVE 	 Prepositions of time Adverbs of time (NE- VER/EVER, HARDLY EVER, SELDOM, SO- METIMES, USUALLY, OPFTEN, ALWAYS) 	Pg. 74 Pg. 90 Pg. 94 Pg. 98
2. MY PEOPLE	 Character adjectives (libro) + Adjectives en- ding in -y (fotocopia) 	 LIKE/LOVE/ENJOY/ HATE+ ing CAN 	Pg. 148
3. FOOD AND DRINK	 Food and drink Containers Sostantivi numerabili e non numerabili 	 SOME/ANY/NO + MUCH/MANY + (A) LITTLE/ (A) FEW Grammar Book pg. 	Pg. 152 Pg. 156 Pg. 174 Pg. 178
4. MY FEE- LINGS	Feelings and emotionsFotocopia	- PAST SIMPLE: to BE, to HAVE, REGULAR VERBS	Pg.
5. MY LOOK	 Clothes Adjectives for describing people 	- PAST SIMPLE: IRREGU- LAR VERBS	Pg. 256-7 Pg. 262 Pg. 254 Pg. 258

6. MY TOWN	- Transports and travel	- Comparatives: More/ Less Than, the Most/ The Least, the More The More, the Less The Less, More And More, Less and Less, Fewer and Fewer	Pg. 238 Pg. 242 Pg. 246 Pg. 250
7. MY STU- DIES	- School subjects	- WILL, PRESENT CONTI- NUOUS, BE GOING TO	Pg. 126 Pg. 130 Pg. 218 Pg. 220 Pg. 222

- Giulianova, 19 Giugno 2024

Prof.ssa Vanessa RIDOLFI